City of Carson
AFSCME Unclassifiad Part-time Employees Bargaining Unit
Salary Ranges - Effective Jenuary 1, 2019

IPasition Title Range No. | StepA | Step B | StepC | StepD | StepE | StepF

Asslistant Aqualics Program Supv. 836 2047] 2149] 2256] 2388] 2488 26.12
Assfstant Event Coordinator B34 19.48 2045 21.48 22.55 23.68 24,86
Assistant Recreation Center Supv. 833 18.000 19.96] 2095 2000 23.10] 2426
Bus Driver 835 19.97]  20.97] 22.01 23.11 24.27] 2548
Buyer Assistanl 837 20.98] 2203] 23.13] 24.28 25.5| 26.77
Central Services Worker 812 12.00] 12.60] 1323 13.90] 14.60] 15.33
Clerical Alde 810 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.20 14,60 15.33
Clerical Assistant 818 12.00) 12.60] 13.23] 13.90/ 14.60] 15.33
Cuslodian 826 1599] 16.79 17.63] 18.51 19.43] 20.41
Maintanance Alde 814 12.00) 12.60f 13.23 13.90] 14.60 15.33
Oflice Clerk 824 12.00] 12.60] 13.23] 1390| 14.60{ 1533
Rec. Assl. lll - Membership & Sales B15 12.19] 12.79 13.43] 14.11 14.81 15.55
|Rec. Asst. IV - Membership & Sales Aa19 13.45! 14.92) 14.83] 1557] 16.35( 17.17
Receplionist/Swiichboard Operator 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.80 14.60 15.33
Recreation Assistant ill 815 12.19} 12.79] 13.43 14.11 14.81 15.55]
Recreation Assistant Ifl - Filness 815 12.19] 12.78] 13.43] 14.11] 14.81] 1555
Recreation Assislant IV 819 13.45 14.12) 14.83] 1557 16.35] 1717
Aecrealion Assistant IV - Filness 819 13.45F 14.12)  14.83] 1557 16.35] 1717
Recrealion Coordinatar 843 24,33 2554| 26.82 28.48] 29571 31.05
Recreation Specialist 819 13.45 14.12 14.83]° 15.57 16.35 17.17
Senlor Clarical Alde 514 12.00] t2.60] 13.23] 13.90 14.60] 15.33
Senior Cletk 832 18.54] 1947] 2044] 2146/ 2254 2386
Senilor Malnlenance Aide ato 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Starekeeper 832 18.54] 1947 2044 2148] 2254 2366
Typist Clerk )i 828 16.80] 17.64] 1852 19.45] 20.42| 2144
Utility Worker | 814 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Utliity Worker 11 818 13.12] 13.78]  14.47] 15.19 15.95| 16.75

' Ex,/’u'bf‘ltﬁ



City of Carson
AFSCME Unclassified Part-time Employees Bargaining Unit
. Salary Ranges - Effective January 1, 2019

Paosition Title Range Nd Step A | StepB | StepC | StepD StepE | StepF

Clarical Alde B10 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Senior Mainlenance Aide 810 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90 14.60 15.33
Central Services Worker 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.80 14.60 15.33
Receptionis/Switchboard Operator 812 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.890 14.60 15,33
Maintenance Alde 814 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.95 14.65 15.38
Senior Clerical Alde 814 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.85 14.65 15.38
Utility Warker | B14 12.05 12.66 13.29 13.95 14,65 15.38
Rec. Assl. [ll - Membership & Sales 815 12.35 12.97 13.62 14.30 15.02 15.77
Aecreation Assistant [l B15 12.35] 12.97 13.62 14.30 15.02 15.77
Recreation Assistant ill - Fitness 815 12.35 12.97 13.62 14.30 15.02 15.77
Clerical Assisiant 818 13.30 13.97 14.67 15.40 16.17 16.98
Utility Worker It 818 13.30 13.97 14.67, 15.40 16.17 16.98
Rec. Assl. IV - Membership & Sales 819 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41
Recreation Assislant IV 819 13.64 14,32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41
Recreation Assistan! IV - Fitness 819 13.64 14,32 15.04 15.78 16.58 17.41
Recreation Specialist B1% 13.64 14.32 15.04 15.79 16.58 17.41
Office Clerk 824 1543] 16.20 17.01 17.86 18,75 19,69
Custlodian B26 16.21 17.02 17.87 18.77 19.70f 20.69
Typist Clerk I} 828 17.03] 17.88 18.78 19.72) 2070 21.74
Senlor Clark 832 i8.80] 19.74] 2073 21.76] 2285 23.99
Storakeepar 832 18.80 18.74]  20.73] 21.76] 2285 2399
Assistant Recreation Cenler Supv. 833 19.27| 20.23 21.24 22.31 23.42 24.59
Assislanl Event Coordinalor 834 18.75 20.74 21.78 22.86 24.01 25.21
Bus Driver 835 20.258]  21.26] 2232 2344 2461 25.84
Assistant Aquatics Program Supv. 836 20.75| 21.79] 2288| 2402 2522 2648
Buyer Assistant 837 21.37] 22.33| 233.45 2462| 25.85] 27.15
Racreation Coordinator 843 24.67 25.90 27.19 28.55 29.88 31.48




